
109,265
22,831
15,682
14,446
6,477
3,662
3,203
2,732
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830
690
600
546
270
247
186
178
167
165

Commuters From:

Baltimore, MD
Anne Arundel, MD
Harford, MD
Howard, MD
Carroll, MD
Prince George's, MD
Montgomery, MD
York, PA
Frederick, MD
District of Columbia
Queen Anne's, MD
Fairfax, VA
Cecil, MD
Adams, PA
Washington, MD
New Castle, DE
Arlington, VA
Alexandria City, VA
Calvert, MD

From:
Baltimore City            154,463
Other Counties          187,535

Baltimore City Workers

Remainder of Counties: 4,398

DISTRIBUTION OF INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS
WORKING IN BALTIMORE CITY- 2000
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Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data Services, from U.S. Census Bureau Commutation Data, March 2003.


